
Hague Hoppers Summer Vibes

Jam Circle studio, 
Herengracht 13, The Hague
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5-6 July, Sat, Sun          The Big Apple workshops (solo jazz, int level)

7 July, Mon 19.00-20.00  Shim-Sham (solo jazz, open level)
7 July, Mon 20.00-21.00  Lindy Hop beginners' guided practice 

8 July, Tue 19.30–20.30  Caribbean Shim-Sham (solo jazz, open level)
8 July, Tue 20.30-23.00  Caribbean-flavoured social (donation-based)

9 July, Wed 19.00-20.00  Balboa guided practice
9 July, Wed 20.00-21.30  Lindy Hop Taster

10 July, Thu 19.15-20.00 Balboa Taster (free)
20.15 - 23.00  Open Amare - Hague Hoppers End-of-the-school-year party
with Laura Dooge Band (donation-based)

14 July, Mon 19.30-20.30 Tap dance taster 

15 July, Tue 19.30-20.30 Solo jazz explorers (Int solo jazz) 
20.30–23.00 Social Dance Practice (donation-based)

16 July, Wed 19.00-20.00 Samba workshop for beginners 

17 July, Thu 19.30 – 20.30 African dance workshop

22 July, Tue 19.00 – 20.30 St. Louis Shim-Sham (solo jazz, beg-int level)
20.30-23.00 Social Dance Practice (donation-based)

24 Thu 18.00-20.00 Open Pavilion Open-air dancing in Lange Voorhout (free)

28 Mon 19.30-20.30 DanceHall session

29 Tue 19.00 – 20.30 California routine (lindy hop, charleston)
29 Tue 20.30 Social Dance Practice (donation-based)

5 Aug, Tue 19.30-20.30 Hip-Hop 
20.30 – 23.00 Social Dance Practice (donation-based)

11 Aug, Mon 19.30-21.00 Tap routine ‘Chair dance’ 

12 Aug, Tue 19.00-20.30 First stops routine (lindy hop, charleston)
20.30 – 23.00 Social Dance Practice (donation-based)

14 Aug, Thu 19.00-20.15 Workshop with Mike and Katie. Location: Amare
20.15-23.00 Open Amare social dance (donation-based)

19 Aug, Tue 19.00-20.30 Second Stops routine 
20.30 – 23.00 Social Dance Practice (donation-based)

25 Aug, Mon 19.30-21.00 Follower’s styling in swingout and around

26 Aug, Tue 19.00-20.30 Third stops routine
20.30 – 23.00 Social Dance Practice (donation-based)

28 Aug, Thu 19.00-20.30 Tranky Doo routine (solo jazz)

1 Sep, Mon 19. 00-20.00 Solo jazz fundamentals (taster) 
20.00-21.00 Lindy Hop Taster

2 Sep, Tue 19.00 – 20.25 LH workshop ‘Find your Groove’ (int-adv level)
20.30–23.00 Social Dance Practice (donation-based)

3 Sep, Wed 19.00-20.30 Balboa and Collegiate Shag guided practice 

4 Sep, Thu 19.00-20.00 Tranky Doo refresher
20.00-21.00 The Big Apple refresher

6 Sep, Sat 13-18.00 Hague Hoppers presentation at Spuiplein.
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https://haguehoppers.nl/summer-workshops-schedule/
https://haguehoppers.nl/product/the-big-apple-routine-workshops/
https://haguehoppers.nl/product/shim-sham-shimmy/
https://haguehoppers.nl/product/caribbean-shim-sham/
https://haguehoppers.nl/product/lindy-hop-taster/
https://haguehoppers.nl/product/tap-dance-taster/
https://haguehoppers.nl/product/tap-dance-taster/
https://haguehoppers.nl/product/solo-jazz-explorers-int-level/
https://haguehoppers.nl/product/samba-de-gafieira-partner-dance/
https://haguehoppers.nl/product/african-dance-workshop/
https://haguehoppers.nl/product/st-louis-shim-sham/
https://haguehoppers.nl/product/dancehall-workshop/
https://haguehoppers.nl/product/california-routine-int-lindy-hop-level/
https://haguehoppers.nl/product/break-it-down-hip-hop-basics/
https://haguehoppers.nl/product/the-chairdance-tap-routine/
https://haguehoppers.nl/product/stops-routines/
https://haguehoppers.nl/product/workshop-with-mike-sonder-and-katie-cobalt-connection-and-musicality/
https://haguehoppers.nl/product/stops-routines/
https://haguehoppers.nl/product/followers-styling/
https://haguehoppers.nl/product/stops-routines/
https://haguehoppers.nl/product/tranky-doo/
https://haguehoppers.nl/product/find-your-groove-lindy-hop-int-adv/

